		・ つ 4 5 4
Frederick H. & Fran	ces R. Lange	Vol. <u>M84</u> Page
33966		VUN JUN WESTERN BANK an Oregon Banking Corporation,
Know All f	Ren by These Presents: That V	VESTERN BANK, an Oregon Banking Corporation,
es hereby certify an	d declare that that certainK	eal mortgage, bearing date the lst
y of March	, 19 ⁷⁸ , made and exec	cuted by DELOS B. PARKS, a married man,
	the moment of the s	(\$ 100,000.00) DOLLARS
One Hundred Thous		19 78 in Book at
nd recorded on the _	lst day ofMarc	h 19_78, in Book at
	Real Mo	rtgages in and ior the state
itate of Oregon, toget	her with the debt secured there	by, has been fully paid, satisfied and discharged, and
the County Clerk or	Recorder of said County is her	eby authorized and requested to cancel the same of
record.		RN BANK has caused these presents to be executed
		19 84
on its behalf by its d	uly authorized representative t	
		WESTERN BANK
52		MM
Z-Hd		ByAssistant Manager
•		
8 2 8		
4 668		
STATE OF OREGO		
COUNTY OF	Klamath	84
Februa	ary 27	
	pearedDick_Boerger	
who, being duly	A NK and that the said instrum	nent was signed in behalf of said corporation by authority in the second
of WESTERN I	birectors: and he acknowledged	said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Befor
of its Board of L	Return to: Western Bank	
me:	Klamath Falls Branch	a a m hall
(Notary Seal)	P. O. Box 669 Klamath Falls, OR 97601	leuroline 11 Marshall Notary Public for Oregon
31.801 S 4		My Commission Expires2-9-86
PU		My Commission Dapate Conta
An Creco		
<i>4</i> , <i>6</i>		
	THE COUNTY OF KI	AMATH:ss
STATE I her	OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KI by certify that the wi	LAMATH:ss thin instrument was received and filed for bruary A.D., 19 <u>84at 2:25</u> 0'clock p bruary A.D., 19 <u>84</u> at 2:250'clock p bruary A.D., 19 Bruary A.D.,
recor and d	d on the 2001 day of 19 uly recorded in Vol	04, OT MALE DI FIN COUNTY CLERK
		by The Deputy
' Fee	¹ +.00	by ///// CYC